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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 12/7/2015 2:51:34 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, August 31, 2015

79,366.82 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

8/3/2015 89807 CD CK#1026 MOWED 719 MISTLETOE 150.00 79,216.82 

8/3/2015 89808 CD CK#1027 MOWED 400-414 S MILLER 150.00 79,066.82 

8/3/2015 89680 GJ Posted from UB System 26.53 79,040.29 

8/3/2015 89680 GJ Posted from UB System 3,724.45 82,764.74 

8/3/2015 89681 GJ Posted from UB System 1,728.42 84,493.16 

8/4/2015 89737 GJ Posted from UB System 2,400.16 86,893.32 

8/4/2015 89737 GJ Posted from UB System 19.02 86,874.30 

8/5/2015 89790 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/F 589.24 86,285.06 

8/5/2015 89809 CD CK#1028 MOWED 1509 E WHEELER 200.00 86,085.06 

8/5/2015 89750 GJ Posted from UB System 2,303.25 88,388.31 

8/6/2015 89760 GJ Posted from UB System 1,746.70 90,135.01 

8/6/2015 89760 GJ Posted from UB System 330.60 90,465.61 

8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 38.04 90,427.57 

8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 1,329.25 91,756.82 

8/10/2015 89765 GJ Posted from UB System 52.66 91,704.16 

8/10/2015 89765 GJ Posted from UB System 2,298.94 94,003.10 

8/11/2015 89821 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 92,978.44 

8/11/2015 89811 GJ Posted from UB System 1,012.77 93,991.21 

8/11/2015 89812 GJ Posted from UB System 1,100.79 95,092.00 

8/12/2015 89817 CR SANITATION FUND BREAKDOWN 200.00 95,292.00 

8/12/2015 89815 GJ Posted from UB System 565.28 95,857.28 

8/12/2015 89815 GJ Posted from UB System 105.27 95,962.55 

8/13/2015 89839 GJ Posted from UB System 630.06 96,592.61 

8/14/2015 89842 GJ Posted from UB System 1,013.59 97,606.20 

8/17/2015 90040 CD CK#1030 MOWED W JEANETTE & WEST 300.00 97,306.20 

8/17/2015 89854 GJ Posted from UB System 1,766.02 99,072.22 

8/18/2015 89874 GJ Posted from UB System 915.00 99,987.22 

8/18/2015 89874 GJ Posted from UB System 18.62 100,005.84 

8/19/2015 89915 GJ Posted from UB System 1,587.92 101,593.76 

8/20/2015 90025 GJ Posted from UB System 1,054.49 102,648.25 

8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 14.62 102,633.63 

8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 666.74 103,300.37 

8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 37.24 103,337.61 

8/24/2015 90105 CR REIMBURSED/212 W 6TH MOWED BY CIT 103.65 103,441.26 

8/24/2015 90143 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING 37,320.15 66,121.11 

8/24/2015 90096 GJ Posted from UB System 1,169.47 67,290.58 

8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 1,713.08 69,003.66 

8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 246.44 69,250.10 

8/25/2015 90123 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 68,225.44 

8/25/2015 90114 GJ Posted from UB System 1,112.35 69,337.79 

8/26/2015 90132 GJ Posted from UB System 995.98 70,333.77 

8/27/2015 90149 CD CK#1031 806 & 808 W WILLIAMS 130.00 70,203.77 

8/27/2015 90134 GJ Posted from UB System 981.76 71,185.53 

8/27/2015 90136 GJ Posted from UB System 1,620.94 72,806.47 

8/28/2015 90166 GJ AFLAC AUGUST 43.68 72,850.15 

8/28/2015 90193 CD CK#1032 MOW 503 S MILLER 175.00 72,675.15 

8/28/2015 90138 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 78,075.15 

8/28/2015 90152 GJ Posted from UB System 1,448.76 79,523.91 

8/31/2015 90372 GJ INTEREST INCOME AUG 17.46 79,541.37 
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8/31/2015 90238 GJ Posted from UB System 2,078.80 81,620.17 

8/31/2015 90238 GJ Posted from UB System 47.86 81,668.03 

122,882.61 41,214.58 Totals 81,668.03 

DREnding Balance 81,668.03 


